19. StraBenlauf - Markt Indersdorf

Ges. St-Nr
265
221
120
278
26
267
74

79

oONOOTRAWN =

Name, Vorname
Gartenléhner, Wolfgang
Fest, Rosa

Neumdller, Elisabeth
Cserni, Christine
Adolph, Tatjana
Sallinger, Barbara
Lammermann, Andreas
Zeh, Erich

04.08.2012 19:27:13

SG Indersdorf e.V.
Nordic Walking

JG

1954
1956
1962
1951
1966
1954
1962
1943

Verein

SC Vierkirchen
Volksbank Raiff. Dachau
SG Indersdorf

SG Indersdorf

Fielmann SG

SG Indersdorf

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

www.sg-indersdorf.de

Zeit

00:45:24
00:49:41
00:49:51
00:49:54
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:02
01:02:02

SG Indersdorf e.V

Platz AK

NWM
NWF
NWF
NWF
NWF
NWF
NWM
NWM
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